ADVANCED FEATURES:
Among other applications, the L Series can be applied to LAN file servers, personal computers, networks and
workstations, Automatic Teller Machines, telecommunications equipment, POS equipment, robotics, test equipment,
PLC's, security and emergency systems and applications where additional runtime or SNMP are required.
SMART “BOOST AND BUCK” LINE CONDITIONING:
The Always “On” transformer-based built-in line conditioning provides stable voltage when the utility supply
fluctuates.
�

BBU-302LA 825433 62400 50 mins 40 mins 27 mins 18 mins
BBU-302LB 825433 60045 90 mins 50 mins 40 mins
Model UPC Order Code
Load
Model Cabinet Style Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (in) Weight
BBU-801LA S cab 170W x 450D x 225H 6.75" x 17.7" x 9" 26.5 kg (58 lbs)
BBU-801LB S cab 170W x 450D x 225H 6.75" x 17.7" x 9" 33 kg (73 lbs)
BBU-102LA S cab 170W x 450D x 225H 6.75" x 17.7" x 9" 26.5 kg (58 lbs)
BBU-102LB S cab 170W x 450D x 225H 6.75" x 17.7" x 9" 33 kg (73 lbs)
BBU-152LA S cab 170W x 450D x 225H 6.75" x 17.7" x 9" 23 kg (51 lbs)
BBU-152LB B cab 260W x 540D x 740H 10.5" x 21.25" x 29" 49 kg (108 lbs)
BBU-202LA B cab 260W x 540D x 740H 10.5" x 21.25" x 29" 39.5 kg (87 lbs)
BBU-202LB B cab 260W x 540D x 740H 10.5" x 21.25" x 29" 61 kg (134 lbs)
BBU-302LA B cab 260W x 540D x 740H 10.5" x 21.25" x 29" 37 kg (81 lbs)
BBU-302LB B cab 260W x 540D x 740H 10.5" x 21.25" x 29" 61 kg (134 lbs)
12